






COLLIER ALTERNATE BIKE LANE ADDITION (SOUTH)

REVISED JANUARY 9, 2026

Hours Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost Hours Cost

$245.00 $210.00 $165.00 $150.00 $120.00 $100.00

1.00 Collier Alternate Bike Lane Addition (South)

Construction Contract Administration

1.10 Preconstruction

Preconstruction Meeting (NIC) 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Conformed Plans 1.00 $245.00 2.00 $420.00 2.00 $330.00 12.00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

Sub-Total: 1.00 $245.00 2.00 $420.00 2.00 $330.00 12.00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

SUBTOTAL $2,795.00

1.20 Submittals - Bike Lane

Shop Drawings 2.00 $490.00 8.00 $1,680.00 8.00 $1,320.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

Test Reports 2.00 $490.00 4.00 $840.00 4.00 $660.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

Other 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $420.00 2.00 $330.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $100.00

Sub-Total: 4.00 $980.00 14.00 $2,940.00 14.00 $2,310.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $500.00

SUBTOTAL $6,730.00

1.30 Submittals - Utility

Shop Drawings 4.00 $980.00 4.00 $840.00 4.00 $660.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

Test Reports 4.00 $980.00 4.00 $840.00 2.00 $330.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $100.00

Other 4.00 $980.00 4.00 $840.00 2.00 $330.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

Sub-Total: 12.00 $2,940.00 12.00 $2,520.00 8.00 $1,320.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $500.00

SUBTOTAL $7,280.00

1.40 Bi-Weekly Meeting (10)

Meeting/Site Observation 0.00 $0.00 40.00 $8,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $400.00

Sub-Total: 0.00 $0.00 40.00 $8,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $400.00

SUBTOTAL $8,800.00

1.50 Field Observation (Periodic)

Site Visits (6) 6.00 $1,470.00 18.00 $3,780.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $400.00

Sub-Total 6.00 $1,470.00 18.00 $3,780.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $400.00

SUBTOTAL $5,650.00

1.60 RFIs

Review 8.00 $1,960.00 12.00 $2,520.00 8.00 $1,320.00 4.00 $600.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

8.00 $1,960.00 12.00 $2,520.00 8.00 $1,320.00 4.00 $600.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

SUBTOTAL $6,600.00

1,70 Pressure Tests/Final Connections (6)

Attend 0.00 $0.00 12.00 $2,520.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 12.00 $1,440.00 0.00 $0.00

Field Report 2.00 $490.00 3.00 $630.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $360.00 2.00 $200.00

2.00 $490.00 15.00 $3,150.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 15.00 $1,800.00 2.00 $200.00

SUBTOTAL $5,640.00

1.80 Substantial/Final Completion Inspection 

Substantial Completion Inspection (2) 8.00 $1,960.00 8.00 $1,680.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00

List 1.00 $245.00 2.00 $420.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

Final Completion Inspection (2) 6.00 $1,470.00 6.00 $1,260.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

15.00 $3,675.00 16.00 $3,360.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $400.00

SUBTOTAL $7,435.00

1.90 Record Drawings

Record Drawings 4.00 $980.00 8.00 $1,680.00 4.00 $660.00 32.00 $4,800.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $100.00

4.00 $980.00 8.00 $1,680.00 4.00 $660.00 32.00 $4,800.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $100.00

$8,220.00

1.10 Closeout Assistance

Closeout Assistance 4.00 $980.00 8.00 $1,680.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

4.00 $980.00 8.00 $1,680.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $200.00

SUBTOTAL $2,860.00

Final Total Base Scope of Services 56.00 $13,720.00 145.00 $30,450.00 36.00 $5,940.00 48.00 $7,200.00 15.00 $1,800.00 29.00 $2,900.00

NOTES:

1. Hourly fees in accordance with Contract 2025-009-6 Professional Engineering & Architectural Services Library.

2. The fee is based on a construction time of 240 days to substantial completion and 270 days to final completion.

Task Task Title
Senior Project Manager Project Manager Construction InspectorDesigner IIIEngineer III

$62,010.00

Senior Clerical Admin Assist

PROJECT TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

Q:\FL-NAPL-HM\HMDATA-NP2\8200\A-Marketing\25\DWS\MARCO ISLAND\COLLIER ALTERNATE BIKE LANE ADDITION_SOUTH\Collier Alternate Bike Lane Addition South Spreadsheet REV.xlsx


